

P.O. Box 1270, Montgomery, AL 36102

Serving Alabama's Municipalities since 1935

Annual Directory ORDER FORM

The League's Annual Directory can be purchased for \$75.00. The directory will be delivered by email as a pdf. The Directory contains; Name of City/Town, Population, County, Mailing Address, Phone Number, Fax Number, City E-mail, Web Address, Mayor, Clerk, Council Members, Congressional District, Senate District, House District, and Class of City. The Annual Directory also features information about the League and its staff.

Please complete the order form, include check or credit card information as payment, and mail or fax to the address below

	Municipality/Company	
le		Title
ime Phone #	Email Address	
	Payment Options	
Alabama League of M ATTN: Annual Director		the following address:
P.O. Box 1270 Montgomery, AL 3610)2	
Montgomery, AL 3610 Payment by Credit (Card: Please complete the order form, include credit card in tion: Visa AMEX	nfo below and fax to 334-386-5180.
Montgomery, AL 3610 Payment by Credit (Credit card informa	Card: Please complete the order form, include credit card in	
Montgomery, AL 3610 Payment by Credit of Credit card informat Account Number	Card: Please complete the order form, include credit card in tion: Visa AMEX	Exp: Date
Montgomery, AL 3610 Payment by Credit of Credit card informat Account Number Cardholder Name (1)	Card: Please complete the order form, include credit card in tion: Visa Master Card AMEX	Exp: Date
Montgomery, AL 3610 Payment by Credit of Credit card informat Account Number Cardholder Name (Signature	Card: Please complete the order form, include credit card in tion: Visa AMEX AMEX	Exp: Date

ALM USE ONLY: Date: _____ Check # _____ Order # _____

